

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ <https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010145362008/truecopy/order-11.pdf>

Mr. D.S. Mahara, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list these
matters in the week commencing 13th April, 2009.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master