

ITEM NO.101 (PH)

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV/XIV/XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 10695/2011

GOLDEN IRON & STEEL FORGINS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for placing on record subsequent fact/events)

WITH

C.A. No. 10553/2011C.A. No. 10767/2011C.A. No. 8872-8873/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8874-8883/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 8884/2013

(With Office Report for Direction)

C.A. No. 129-159/2014

(With appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15104/2014

(With appln.(s) for seeking permission to raise additional grounds and Interim Relief and Office Report)

T.P.(C) No. 1160/2014

(With Office Report)

T.P.(C) No. 1257/2014

(With Office Report)

T.P.(C) No. 958/2015

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

T.P.(C) No. 1394/2015

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

T.P.(C) No. 1143/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 04/11/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Parties

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Vashisht, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Firasat Ali, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Gandhi, Adv.
Mr. Tabrez Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Adil S. Adv.
For M/s Firasat & Associates, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kini, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Sidhu, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Gunjan S. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Oriel, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Soni, Adv.
For M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Nager, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. A.J. Bhambhani, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.
Ms. Ipsita Behura, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Dholakia, Adv.
Mr. Tireshe Dhar Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Pravin H. Parkeh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Sanjana Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Tripathi, Adv.
For Parekh & Co.

Mr. Parag Tripathi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sumit Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Tandon, Adv.
Mr. K. C. Dua, Adv.

Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Billowaria, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Dinesh, Adv.
Mr. Bineesh Karat, Adv.

Mr. R. C. Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Banamar, Adv.

Mr. Satpal Singh, Adv.

Ms. Rukhsana Choudhury, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List for further hearing on 1st of December,
2015.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER